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Urbandale XC '07 Girls Overall 4 km

Urbandale High School

Aug. 30, 2007

warm and sunny

Results by Michael Franke

F/S Girls F/S Boys J/S Girls J/S Boys Overall Girls Overall Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Dowling Catholic         30    1    5    6    8   10   13   14   15:28      2:14

  2   Marshalltown             56    4    7   11   16   18   30   38   16:12      1:31

  3   Urbandale                59    2    9   12   15   21   22   24   16:05      2:31

  4   Earlham                 161   23   25   34   35   44   60   86   17:41      1:12

  5   Grinnell                170    3   17   40   53   57   70   71   17:37      4:28

  6   Boone                   181   19   29   32   39   62   63   74   17:57      2:45

  7   Nodaway Valley          184   26   27   36   45   50   56   59   18:00      1:43

  8   Adel-DeSoto-Minburn     205   31   33   41   48   52   54   69   18:19      1:16

  9   Southeast Polk          233   28   43   49   55   58   64   68   18:39      2:01

 10   Creston                 242   20   37   46   67   72   75   80   18:52      3:50

 11   Dm Hoover               267   42   47   51   61   66   73   77   19:05      1:38

 12   Dm East                 387   65   78   79   82   83   84   85   22:04      3:15

 13   Dm Lincoln              421   76   81   87   88   89   90        25:19      7:02



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Martensdale St. Mary



Individuals



1. Dowling Catholic

    1  Katie Flood, So             14:00  

    5  Ashie Decker, So            15:26  

    6  Tannelle Berard, Fr         15:38  

    8  Betsy Flood, Sr             16:02  

   10  Kayla Weier, Jr             16:13  

   13  Kary Lacy, Sr               16:30  

   14  Chrissie Sarcone, Sr        16:31  

Time = 1:17:17     Places = 30



2. Marshalltown

    4  Jill Lageschulte, Sr        15:20  

    7  Lyrida Martin, Fr           15:54  

   11  Emily Hunt, So              16:21  

   16  Alycia Preston, Sr          16:33  

   18  Ellie Mathis, Sr            16:51  

   30  Courtney Watts, Jr          17:37  

   38  Monica Hughes, So           17:58  

Time = 1:20:57     Places = 56



3. Urbandale

    2  Stephanie Mundt, Sr         14:26  

    9  Sammi Bruett, So            16:05  

   12  Mo Madson, So               16:26  

   15  Sami Steinmeyer, Sr         16:32  

   21  Rachel Evans, So            16:57  

   22  Reilly Zlab, Sr             17:04  
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   24  Serena Goetzl, Fr           17:06  

Time = 1:20:25     Places = 59



4. Earlham

   23  Kaly Adkins, So             17:06  

   25  Andrea Haus, Fr             17:11  

   34  Emily Geneser, Fr           17:53  

   35  Lauren Mapes, So            17:56  

   44  Jenna Ory, Sr               18:18  

   60  Chelsey Klismith, Jr        19:33  

   86  Katarina Stark, Fr          24:55  

Time = 1:28:22     Places = 161



5. Grinnell

    3  Danielle Nowasell, Sr       14:55  

   17  Georgia Wright-Simmons, Sr  16:40  

   40  Jenna Staroska, Fr          18:08  

   53  Sarah Burnell, So           19:01  

   57  Jessica Waechter, Sr        19:23  

   70  Tessa Schultz, Fr           20:30  

   71  Taylor Hirakawa, So         20:45  

Time = 1:28:05     Places = 170



6. Boone

   19  Emily Tripp, Sr             16:56  

   29  Natasha Swanson, Fr         17:25  

   32  Brianna Boehm, So           17:45  

   39  Robin Cornelius, Sr         17:59  

   62  Desarae Dalton, So          19:40  

   63  Mackenna Slight, Fr         19:41  

   74  Mackenzie Madden, So        21:30  

Time = 1:29:43     Places = 181



7. Nodaway Valley
   26  Lauren Bricker, So          17:13  

   27  Susan Herr, Fr              17:21  

   36  Rachel Herr, Jr             17:57  

   45  Brittni Johnson, Fr         18:32  

   50  Morgan Bax, So              18:55  

   56  Kritsin Kincaide, So        19:20  

   59  Rachel Held, So             19:25  

Time = 1:29:57     Places = 184



8. Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

   31  Genna Kinley, Sr            17:42  

   33  Jasmine Hansen, Fr          17:51  

   41  Katie Davis, Sr             18:11  

   48  Carrie Pieper, So           18:53  

   52  Lauren Rash, So             18:57  

   54  Allie Plagman, Fr           19:16  

   69  Kelsey Hagelberg, Jr        20:02  

Time = 1:31:32     Places = 205



9. Southeast Polk
   28  Alicia Cole, So             17:24  

   43  Molly Potts, So             18:16  

   49  Brett Timmins, Fr           18:54  

   55  Taylor Johnson, Fr          19:18  

   58  Bailey Crawley, Sr          19:25  

   64  Katie Heater, Jr            19:43  

   68  Allie McBroom, Fr           20:01  

Time = 1:33:14     Places = 233



10. Creston

   20  Dana Miller, Jr             16:56  
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   37  Kierra Smith, So            17:58  

   46  Christy Stevens, Fr         18:39  

   67  Aubrey Pendegraft, Jr       20:00  

   72  Allison Walker, So          20:46  

   75  Kristen Shaw, Jr            21:33  

   80  Cassandra Stull, So         22:35  

Time = 1:34:17     Places = 242



11. Dm Hoover

   42  Kayleigh Wren, So           18:14  

   47  Elizabeth McInroy, So       18:44  

   51  Katy Stites, Fr             18:57  

   61  Kelly Rierson, So           19:38  

   66  Sophie Morris, Fr           19:52  

   73  Hannah Allen, Sr            20:48  

   77  Andreanna Schooley, Sr      21:44  

Time = 1:35:22     Places = 267



12. Dm East

   65  Pa Vang, Jr                 19:48  

   78  Stephanie Janssens, Jr      22:18  

   79  Ariel Jetty, Jr             22:23  

   82  Kinsey Channon, Fr          22:49  

   83  Sarah Lown, Sr              23:03  

   84  Ruby Murillo, Jr            23:11  

   85  Julie Drake, Jr             23:25  

Time = 1:50:18     Places = 387



13. Dm Lincoln

   76  Diana Bol, Sr               21:35  

   81  Jamie Baker, Jr             22:37  

   87  Amber Moore, Jr             25:39  

   88  Tanaya Thomas, So           28:07  

   89  Mariela Ortega, Fr          28:36  

   90  Samantha Butler, So         34:00  

Time = 2:06:32     Places = 421

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM



    1     1  Katie Flood, So             14:00    Dowling Catholic

    2     2  Stephanie Mundt, Sr         14:26    Urbandale

    3     3  Danielle Nowasell, Sr       14:55    Grinnell

    4     4  Jill Lageschulte, Sr        15:20    Marshalltown

    5     5  Ashie Decker, So            15:26    Dowling Catholic

    6     6  Tannelle Berard, Fr         15:38    Dowling Catholic

    7     7  Lyrida Martin, Fr           15:54    Marshalltown

    8     8  Betsy Flood, Sr             16:02    Dowling Catholic

    9     9  Sammi Bruett, So            16:05    Urbandale

   10    10  Kayla Weier, Jr             16:13    Dowling Catholic

   11    11  Emily Hunt, So              16:21    Marshalltown

   12    12  Mo Madson, So               16:26    Urbandale

   13    13  Kary Lacy, Sr               16:30    Dowling Catholic

   14    14  Chrissie Sarcone, Sr        16:31    Dowling Catholic

   15        Sarah Spellman, So          16:32    Dowling Catholic

   16    15  Sami Steinmeyer, Sr         16:32    Urbandale

   17    16  Alycia Preston, Sr          16:33    Marshalltown

   18    17  Georgia Wright-Simmons, Sr  16:40    Grinnell

   19    18  Ellie Mathis, Sr            16:51    Marshalltown

   20    19  Emily Tripp, Sr             16:56    Boone

   21    20  Dana Miller, Jr             16:56    Creston

   22    21  Rachel Evans, So            16:57    Urbandale

   23    22  Reilly Zlab, Sr             17:04    Urbandale

   24    23  Kaly Adkins, So             17:06    Earlham
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   25    24  Serena Goetzl, Fr           17:06    Urbandale

   26        Emily Merfeld, So           17:09    Dowling Catholic

   27    25  Andrea Haus, Fr             17:11    Earlham

   28    26  Lauren Bricker, So          17:13    Nodaway Valley

   29        Megan Willem, So            17:14    Urbandale

   30    27  Susan Herr, Fr              17:21    Nodaway Valley

   31    28  Alicia Cole, So             17:24    Southeast Polk

   32    29  Natasha Swanson, Fr         17:25    Boone

   33    30  Courtney Watts, Jr          17:37    Marshalltown

   34    31  Genna Kinley, Sr            17:42    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

   35    32  Brianna Boehm, So           17:45    Boone

   36        Anna Bernard, Sr            17:49    Urbandale

   37    33  Jasmine Hansen, Fr          17:51    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

   38    34  Emily Geneser, Fr           17:53    Earlham

   39    35  Lauren Mapes, So            17:56    Earlham

   40        Kayla Snyder, Fr            17:57    Dowling Catholic

   41        Heather Tobias, So          17:57    Dowling Catholic

   42    36  Rachel Herr, Jr             17:57    Nodaway Valley

   43    37  Kierra Smith, So            17:58    Creston

   44    38  Monica Hughes, So           17:58    Marshalltown

   45        Mary Rowley, So             17:59    Urbandale

   46    39  Robin Cornelius, Sr         17:59    Boone

   47        Emily Twedt, Jr             18:03    Urbandale

   48        Shelby Lee, So              18:07    Dowling Catholic

   49        Jordyn Boland, So           18:07    Marshalltown

   50    40  Jenna Staroska, Fr          18:08    Grinnell

   51    41  Katie Davis, Sr             18:11    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

   52        Abbie Kropf, So             18:13    Urbandale

   53    42  Kayleigh Wren, So           18:14    Dm Hoover

   54        Shelby Dixon, So            18:15    Dowling Catholic

   55    43  Molly Potts, So             18:16    Southeast Polk

   56    44  Jenna Ory, Sr               18:18    Earlham

   57        Emily Benson, Fr            18:22    Urbandale

   58    45  Brittni Johnson, Fr         18:32    Nodaway Valley

   59        Katie Arndorfer, So         18:35    Dowling Catholic

   60    46  Christy Stevens, Fr         18:39    Creston

   61    47  Elizabeth McInroy, So       18:44    Dm Hoover

   62        Alyssa Frakes, Sr           18:51    Urbandale

   63    48  Carrie Pieper, So           18:53    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

   64    49  Brett Timmins, Fr           18:54    Southeast Polk

   65    50  Morgan Bax, So              18:55    Nodaway Valley

   66    51  Katy Stites, Fr             18:57    Dm Hoover

   67    52  Lauren Rash, So             18:57    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

   68        Madison Wynes, So           18:58    Marshalltown

   69        Andrea Sturdevent, Sr       18:59    Urbandale

   70        Kristian Fyrwald, So        19:01    Dowling Catholic

   71    53  Sarah Burnell, So           19:01    Grinnell

   72        Brianne Riesburg, Fr        19:04    Dowling Catholic

   73        Molly Applegate, Jr         19:06    Urbandale

   74        Michelle Cartier, Sr        19:10    Marshalltown

   75        Ashlie Ayala, So            19:12    Dowling Catholic

   76        Erin Sullivan, Jr           19:13    Dowling Catholic

   77    54  Allie Plagman, Fr           19:16    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

   78    55  Taylor Johnson, Fr          19:18    Southeast Polk

   79        Kelsey Hood, Jr             19:20    Marshalltown

   80    56  Kritsin Kincaide, So        19:20    Nodaway Valley

   81    57  Jessica Waechter, Sr        19:23    Grinnell

   82        Elizabeth Benson, So        19:25    Urbandale

   83    58  Bailey Crawley, Sr          19:25    Southeast Polk

   84    59  Rachel Held, So             19:25    Nodaway Valley

   85        Shandra Lynch, Fr           19:27    Dowling Catholic

   86    60  Chelsey Klismith, Jr        19:33    Earlham

   87        Lisa Ledford, Jr            19:37    Marshalltown

   88    61  Kelly Rierson, So           19:38    Dm Hoover

   89        Courtney Bjurstrom, Jr      19:39    Urbandale
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   90    62  Desarae Dalton, So          19:40    Boone

   91        Danielle Prebeck, So        19:41    Dowling Catholic

   92    63  Mackenna Slight, Fr         19:41    Boone

   93    64  Katie Heater, Jr            19:43    Southeast Polk

   94        Gina Haag, Fr               19:46    Dowling Catholic

   95        Maddie Sarcone, Fr          19:47    Dowling Catholic

   96    65  Pa Vang, Jr                 19:48    Dm East

   97        Brittany Egger, So          19:50    Urbandale

   98    66  Sophie Morris, Fr           19:52    Dm Hoover

   99        Alaina Severson, Fr         19:59    Marshalltown

  100    67  Aubrey Pendegraft, Jr       20:00    Creston

  101    68  Allie McBroom, Fr           20:01    Southeast Polk

  102    69  Kelsey Hagelberg, Jr        20:02    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  103        Heather Walk, Jr            20:02    Nodaway Valley

  104        Emily West, Fr              20:03    Marshalltown

  105        Kristen Marshall, Sr        20:07    Dowling Catholic

  106        Donna Johnston, So          20:08    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  107        Kristen Riley, Sr           20:09    Dowling Catholic

  108        Haley Ruden, Fr             20:12    Southeast Polk

  109        Nicole Powers, So           20:14    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  110        Catherine Porto, So         20:18    Dowling Catholic

  111        Stephanie Haase, Jr         20:20    Nodaway Valley

  112        Maggie Barsetti, Fr         20:29    Dowling Catholic

  113    70  Tessa Schultz, Fr           20:30    Grinnell

  114        Heather Nichols, Sr         20:33    Marshalltown

  115        Kelli Siembreda, So         20:36    Dowling Catholic

  116        Brianne Moylan, Sr          20:40    Dowling Catholic

  117        Grace Wandro, So            20:40    Dowling Catholic

  118        Jordan Roseburrough, So     20:42    Marshalltown

  119        Nora Anderson, So           20:44    Southeast Polk

  120    71  Taylor Hirakawa, So         20:45    Grinnell

  121        Alicia Kollenkark, Sr       20:45    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  122    72  Allison Walker, So          20:46    Creston

  123    73  Hannah Allen, Sr            20:48    Dm Hoover

  124        Amy Kennett, Sr             20:49    Grinnell

  125        Nora Tjossem, Fr            20:57    Grinnell

  126        Katie Pins, Jr              21:11    Marshalltown

  127        Autumn Counts, Jr           21:12    Marshalltown

  128        Wendy Tari, Jr              21:15    Marshalltown

  129        Allison Haag, So            21:15    Dowling Catholic

  130        Rebecca Gross, Fr           21:28    Nodaway Valley

  131    74  Mackenzie Madden, So        21:30    Boone

  132        Sara Brown, So              21:31    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  133    75  Kristen Shaw, Jr            21:33    Creston

  134        Jenna Darsee, Fr            21:34    Urbandale

  135    76  Diana Bol, Sr               21:35    Dm Lincoln

  136        Mallori Buresh, Sr          21:41    Marshalltown

  137        Secily Sherman, Jr          21:42    Marshalltown

  138    77  Andreanna Schooley, Sr      21:44    Dm Hoover

  139        Conny Bell, Sr              21:53    Martensdale St. Mary

  140        Anna Strait, Fr             21:54    Dm Hoover

  141        Kati Butcher, Fr            21:57    Martensdale St. Mary

  142        Kori Culp, So               21:58    Boone

  143        Andrea Bailey, Fr           22:05    Dm Hoover

  144        Alayna Heng, Jr             22:08    Grinnell

  145        Brea Smiley, Jr             22:14    Boone

  146        Amy Thacker, So             22:16    Dowling Catholic

  147    78  Stephanie Janssens, Jr      22:18    Dm East

  148        Tess Roseburrough, Jr       22:21    Marshalltown

  149        Victoria Anthony, Fr        22:22    Nodaway Valley

  150        Nikki Gustafson, Jr         22:22    Urbandale

  151    79  Ariel Jetty, Jr             22:23    Dm East

  152        Nolan Hunt, Jr              22:27    Marshalltown

  153    80  Cassandra Stull, So         22:35    Creston

  154    81  Jamie Baker, Jr             22:37    Dm Lincoln
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  155    82  Kinsey Channon, Fr          22:49    Dm East

  156        Rachel Ellefson, Jr         22:56    Marshalltown

  157        Whitney Phillips, Jr        22:59    Marshalltown

  158    83  Sarah Lown, Sr              23:03    Dm East

  159        Maggie Penland, Jr          23:07    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  160        Melissa White, Fr           23:09    Boone

  161    84  Ruby Murillo, Jr            23:11    Dm East

  162        Kim Becker, So              23:19    Dowling Catholic

  163        Zoe Harris, Fr              23:21    Marshalltown

  164        Summer Sistad, Sr           23:24    Creston

  165    85  Julie Drake, Jr             23:25    Dm East

  166        Sarah Arnold, Fr            23:27    Marshalltown

  167        Rachel Kaufman, Sr          23:27    Urbandale

  168        Carissa Strasser, Fr        23:32    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  169        Allison Walk, Fr            23:36    Nodaway Valley

  170        Robin Lacquement, Sr        24:04    Martensdale St. Mary

  171        Breanna Groen, Fr           24:06    Boone

  172        Audrey Wadzinski, Fr        24:08    Boone

  173        Elizabeth Elliot, So        24:10    Dm Hoover

  174        Jamie Soderstrom, Jr        24:12    Boone

  175        Caitlyn Schuler, So         24:19    Dm East

  176        Erin Soderstrom, Fr         24:29    Boone

  177        Alexa Trotter, Fr           24:35    Adel-DeSoto-Minburn

  178        MacKenzie Macker, So        24:36    Dowling Catholic

  179        Alex Konchar, So            24:49    Dowling Catholic

  180    86  Katarina Stark, Fr          24:55    Earlham

  181        Hillary Leaf, Jr            24:57    Boone

  182        Tammy Jakson, Jr            25:05    Marshalltown

  183        Kelsey Nesheim, Sr          25:25    Southeast Polk

  184    87  Amber Moore, Jr             25:39    Dm Lincoln

  185        Carolina Aquilar, Jr        25:52    Dm East

  186        Devin Koch, Sr              26:10    Dowling Catholic

  187        Alma Marquez, So            26:11    Dm East

  188        Amber Spainhower, Fr        26:45    Nodaway Valley

  189        Abigail Bohstedt, Jr        26:46    Grinnell

  190        Hilary Pierson, Sr          27:14    Dm Hoover

  191        Julia Gaulter, So           27:42    Urbandale

  192    88  Tanaya Thomas, So           28:07    Dm Lincoln

  193        Jamie Harris, So            28:19    Dm East

  194        Kristen Alexander, So       28:20    Dm East

  195    89  Mariela Ortega, Fr          28:36    Dm Lincoln

  196        Naly Bounyalath, Sr         30:05    Dm East

  197        Ashley Swanson, So          30:13    Marshalltown

  198    90  Samantha Butler, So         34:00    Dm Lincoln
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